WITH 12 REPORTING, EAOC MEMBERS HAD $51,573,300 IN TOTAL SALES IN 2022.

The EAOC Weekly

SPOTLIGHT ON EAOC’S
TRUSTED HANDYMAN,
RUBEN MOTA

Leonardo Da Vinci said it best: “Art is
never finished, only abandoned.”
That’s the feeling the group got during
Ruben Mota’s presentation this week,
where we could clearly see he has a
passion for perfection. With seamless, meticulous
results, professionalism, and fair prices, Ruben has
impressed EAOC members and their referrals again and
again on a variety of projects.

With over 20 years in the water restoration industry,
Ruben’s goal has always been for his repairs to go
virtually unnoticed—unless they’re upgrades, of course.
Capable of building a house from the ground up, there’s
virtually nothing that Ruben can’t do, and he has a crew
to assist on larger projects requiring more attention.

UPCOMING SPEAKER
SCHEDULE

APRIL 26TH, 2023

Diana Diaz with Deelux Florista
& Events

MAY 3RD, 2023

Ron Dymek with Dymek’s
Freedom Plumbing
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Some examples of what Ruben can do:
« Painting

o Drywall hanging and patching

« Repair doors

« Repair fences

o Mount televisions

« Repair appliances

o Install ceiling fans

...And so much more!

To learn more about Ruben Mota’s
services, or to send your to-do list,
please call 714-785-5576.




WELCOME ABOARD!
Please join us in welcoming our newest EAOC member!

Dr. Robert Go & Estela Go

Go Family Dental

2060 S. Euclid St., Suite G, Anaheim, 92802
phone: 714.638.0018

email: gofamilydental@riteloom.com
Classification: Dentist

Sponsor: Ron Dymek

THOUGHT OF THE WEEK

“The only time success comes before work is in the dictionary.”
- Harvey Specter

ATTENDANCE CREDIT OPPORTUNITIES

One way to earn EAOC meeting attendance credit is by

meeting with other members at the group’s favorite lunch

spot, La Chiquita Restaurant! Simply make a lunch date

with another member, and tell us about it at our next

morning meeting. You can redeem attendance credits for

missed morning meetings, helping us all to meet our 50%

attendance minimum. Now that’s something to toast to!
La Chiquita Restaurant

906 E. Washington Ave., Santa Ana
714.543.8787




MEMBER NEWS
JUST LAUNCHED: Diana Diaz of Deelux Florista &

Events has just launched her fresh new website! View

FLORISTA & EVENTS
sample arrangements and bouquets, and place orders all

in one place PLANTS  GIFTS  FLOWERS  WEDDINGS &E

CLI CK H ERE tO ViSit Santa Ana, Florist: DeeLux Flori

Please take a moment to email Diana with all feedback at Birthday
Flowers

Designer's Chojee

deeluxflorista@gmail.com. Thank you!

C on gr atul atl ons , Dl ana | Designer’s Choice- Birthday $60.00

Flowers

THOUGHT OF THE WEEK

“You’re only given a little spark of madness. You mustn't lose it.”
- Robin Williams

NEW MEMBER RECRUITMENT BONUS

Reminder: EAOC proudly encourages its members in
expanding and empowering their fellow prestigious
Orange County executives! More quality members means
more quality referrals.

An EAOC sponsor receives a $150 bonus for recruiting a
new EAOC team member, after three months of
successful membership.

Please contact Katie to arrange the invitation of

a guest to a future EAOC morning meeting!



https://deeluxfloristaevents.com/
mailto:deeluxflorista@gmail.com

MEMBERSHIP MOMENT

Hello EAOC!

As I shared with you during
our Membership Moment at
our last meeting.

Please take our membership
roster and review your information. Be sure
that your contact info is current. We are
printing new ones very shortly.

And, take that roster and add all of our
members into your contact program. Whether
it be your phone or your CRM, make sure that
you have all our members included in your
contacts so you can share our info very easily.

Take care and be well.

See you next week!
- Gizi

Gizi Clemmer
Membership Lead

First Team Real Estate

NEW MEMBER
RECRUITMENT
BONUS

Reminder: EAOC
proudly encourages
its members in
expanding and
empowering their
fellow prestigious
Orange County execs!
More quality
members means more
quality referrals.
An EAOC sponsor
receives a $150 bonus
for recruiting a new
EAOC team member,
after three months of
successful
membership.
Please contact
Katie for more

information!




Classification of the Month:
Commercial Insurance

Calling all Commercial Insurance Agents!

We are actively seeking a qualified, trusted, tried and true
Commercial Insurance Agent to fill our Classification of the
Month.

Please consider your entire network, and invite your favorite
Commercial Insurance Agent to breakfast next week.

Email Katie for our sponsorship form, and to get them on our
guest list!

Thank you!



PRESIDENT’S MESSAGE
Hello EAOC!

The sun is shining, the birds are
singing, and EAOC got a head
start on the competition once
again on Wednesday. We are
back to fine, linen-covered
tables, and enjoying some pre-meeting networking
for those who have been arriving bright and early at
6:45 AM.

Our roundtable discussion this week on Artificial
Intelligence was insightful, and we all need to be very
careful with how much information we divulge on our
cell phones. The best takeaway is don’t say “yes”
when answering your phone to a pre-recorded
greeting.

Our new member and Handyman, Ruben Mota,
educated us on the many diverse skillsets he has,
from painting, drywall, tile, and framing. Many
EAOC members have used Ruben, and have had great
results. Thank you Katie, for helping out with his
Power Point, and to Gizi for our weekly Membership
Moment.

Reminder, if you need to change any information on
your EAOC Directory listing, please email Katie
ASAP. Updated Directories will be going to print
soon.

- Ron

Ron Dymek

DYMEK’S FREEDOM PLUMBING
EAOC 2022-2023 President

NEW MEMBER

TARGETING

We are actively
seeking new

members in the

following
classifications:

Chiropractor

Long-Term
Care

Pastry Chef

Window
Washing

Solar Panels
Wifi Expert
Vinyl Fencing
Acupuncture

Dry Cleaning

Please email Katie
for more details!



ACCOUNTANT:

Hal Grimshaw, CPA - Belden Hiramoto
Liv & Co., LLP

714-556-8140

hal@bhlcpas.com

ADVERTISING SPECIALTY:
Carlos Salazar

Salazar Associates
714-990-9214
carlos@promotownusa.com

AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING:
David Schaefer

Schaef Air Inc.

909-944-5111
schaefair@gmail.com

ALARMS:

Al Gapik

AJ Alarm Systems
714-632-6720
agjalarmsystems@sbcglobal.net

ATTORNEY /ESTATE PLANNING:

Tracy J. Roberts

Law Office of Tracy J. Roberts
562-340-6277
tracy.roberts@tjr-law.com

ATTORNEY/LABOR LAW:

Jonathan Judge

Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo
562-653-3200

jjudge@aalrr.com

ATTORNEY /PUBLIC DEFENDER:
Amber Poston

657-251-6090
amber.poston@ocpubdef.com

AUTO/TRUCKS/DOMESTIC/COMMERCIAL:

Mike Hughes

Simpson Chevrolet
714-534-2700
mhughes@simpsongm.com

AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR:

Dan Tatum

Eberhardt’s Tire & Automotive
714-871-9810
eberhardtstire@gmail.com

BANK:

Donny Delfin

Pacific Western Bank
714-450-4683
ddelfin@pacificwesternbank.com

DENTIST
Dr. Robert Go

Go Family Denta
714-638-0018

gofamilydental@yahoo.com

EAOC QUICK LINKS

One-click Access to EAOC Members

EMERITUS MEMBER:

Mel Smith

714-496-2709
melsmith3205@yahoo.com

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR—
RESIDENTIAL:

Thomas J. Sweeting - Pacific Shores
Electric, Inc.

562-472-3990
fisweeting@pacificshoreselectric.com

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Jim Mahoney - 714-538-5111

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Pete Sloan - 714-633-39206
posloan@yahoo.com

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Andy Ross - 714-749-7677
adross1942@gmail.com

EMERITUS MEMBER:
Gayle Stewart - 714-342-5848
gstewart@gsecorp.org

FINANCIAL INVESTMENTS PLANNING:
Patrick Cecil - Merrill Lynch
949-859-2958

Paftrick.cecil@ml.com

FLOORING/HARD GOODS/INTERIOR

DESIGN:
Karyn Hadley - Riteloom
714-764-1122

karyn@riteloom.com

FLORIST:

Diana Diaz - Deelux Florista & Events
949-491-5660
deeluxflorista@gmail.com

GLASS/STAINED & BEVELED:

Gary Gregg - Creating with Glass
714-970-9359
geggregg@sbcglobal.net

HANDYMAN:
Ruben Mota
Mota Handyman Services
714-785-5576
motaruben7é@gmail.com

MERCHANT SERVICES:
Lisa McCune - Affinity24
844-724-2444
lisa@affinity24.com

MORTGAGE BANKER:

Holly Frost - Pac Res Mortgage
909-240-5988
Holly.Frost@pacresmortgage.com

PARTY RENTALS & CATERING:
Manny Gonzalez

Confetti Events & Catering
714-542-7775
Confettievents@att.net

PAVING-ASPHALT:

Danny Baker - PAV-KOTE, Inc.
714-871-4905
danny@pavkote.com

PEST CONTROL:

Tyler Douthit - Divert Pest Control
714-299-9118
tyler@divertpest.com

PLUMBING /SEWAGE SANITATION
CONTRACTOR:

Ronald J. Dymek - Dymek’s
Freedom Plumbing, Inc.
714-632-8989
info@freedomplumbing.com

REAL ESTATE/COMMERCIAL:
Ezra Leyton - MARQUIS
Commercial Properties
949-697-2781
ezra@marquissp.com

REAL ESTATE/RESIDENTIAL:

Gizi Clemmer, REALTOR, SRES - First
Team Real Estate

562-688-8275
GiziClemmer@gmail.com

RESTAURANT-MEXICAN:

Sammy Montoya - Green Parrot
Villa - La Chiguita Restaurant
714-543-8787
lachiquitarest@yahoo.com

ROOFING/COMMERCIAL:

Greg Peterson - Sadler Roofing,
Inc.

949-675-5095
greg@sadlerroofing.com

VITAMINS & WELLNESS PRODUCTS:
Yon Himelman - ATOMY
949-554-9294
yhimelman@gmail.com

WEBSITE DESIGN:

Lydia Pooler & Kenneth King

Jub Jub Interactive

714-586-8500 - lydia@jubjub.com -
kenneth@jubjub.com

WEBSITE HOSTING:
Lee Pooler - Jub Jub Interactive
714-586-8500 - lee@jubjub.com
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